

Pinellas County

Legislation Details

File #: 22-0943D **Version**: 1

Type: Delegated Item Status: Passed

File created: 8/23/2022 In control: Housing & Community Development

On agenda: 10/25/2022 Final action: 10/25/2022

Title: Community Development Block Grant Program Subaward Specific Performance and Land Use

Restriction Agreement with Society of St. Vincent de Paul South Pinellas, Inc. d/b/a St. Vincent de

Paul CARES, for Community Development Block Grant funded facility rehabilitation.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Community Development Block Grant Program Subaward Specific Performance and Land Use

Restriction Agreement, 2. 22-0943D - Risk Review - Community Development Block Grant Program

Subaward

Date Ver. Action By Action Result